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Classement final

Place Nom Prénom Club Nation

1 BEL Laurent PARIS TA

2 DEMEER Regis LE PERREUX

3 CASSORET Denis FACHES CE

3 CONVERT Christophe VILLEMOMBLE

5 DEBRAND Francois LE PERREUX

6 SZUBA FranÃ§ois RENNES ERM

7 SANCHEZ Bruno

8 CAZENAVE StÃ©phane PARIS RCF

9 AFIF Ralph LYON SE

10 ISSARTIER Patrice VANDOEUVRE

11 CARRE DE MALBERG Alexandre PARIS AUTOMO

12 LASSALE Philippe LE PERREUX

13 GUY Hubert VENISSIEUX

14 ERMAN Thierry QUETIGNY AS

15 CONTREPOIS Didier DIJON CE

16 DROY Frederic PARIS DUELLI

17 FREISS Daniel LE PERREUX

18 SAOUZANET David

19 COLCHER Martin ST MAUR VGA

20 CROCHEMORE Laurent LE PERREUX

21 CREUZE Philippe PONT STE MAX

22 DOUWES Frederic COMPIEGNE CE

23 BRUN Patrick LYON MDF

24 GOEMAERE HervÃ© HAGUENAU CE

25 ANGOSTO Jean Pierre BRON

Tour n° Tour n° 1 - Poule n°1 - Arbitre :
N° Nation Nom Prénom Club 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TD TR Pl

1 AFIF Ralph LYON SE V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 D2 5 27 15 2

2 ANGOSTO Jean Pierre BRON D2 D0 D0 D4 D3 D1 0 10 30 7

3 CONVERT Christophe VILLEMOMBLE D4 V5 D4 V5 V5 D1 3 24 17 3

4 GUY Hubert VENISSIEUX D2 V5 V5 V5 D4 D3 3 24 21 4

5 CREUZE Philippe PONT STE MAX D1 V5 D0 D2 D0 D2 1 10 29 6

6 CAZENAVE StÃ©phane PARIS RCF D2 V5 D2 V5 V5 D1 3 20 22 5

7 DEBRAND Francois LE PERREUX V4 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 6 29 10 1

Tour n° Tour n° 1 - Poule n°2 - Arbitre :
N° Nation Nom Prénom Club 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR Pl

1 SANCHEZ Bruno V5 V5 D3 D3 V5 3 21 19 3

2 DROY Frederic PARIS DUELLI D1 V5 D0 V5 D4 2 15 20 5

3 BRUN Patrick LYON MDF D4 D2 D2 D1 D1 0 10 25 6

4 BEL Laurent PARIS TA V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 5 25 8 1

5 CONTREPOIS Didier DIJON CE V5 D3 V5 D1 D2 2 16 19 4

6 DEMEER Regis LE PERREUX D4 V5 V5 D2 V5 3 21 17 2
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Tour n° Tour n° 1 - Poule n°3 - Arbitre :
N° Nation Nom Prénom Club 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR Pl

1 ISSARTIER Patrice VANDOEUVRE V5 V5 V5 V5 D3 4 23 13 1

2 CARRE DE MALBERG Alexandre PARIS AUTOMO D4 V5 V5 V5 V5 4 24 15 2

3 ERMAN Thierry QUETIGNY AS D2 D4 D3 V5 V4 2 18 20 4

4 CROCHEMORE Laurent LE PERREUX D0 D0 V5 V5 D1 2 11 22 5

5 DOUWES Frederic COMPIEGNE CE D2 D3 D2 D4 D3 0 14 25 6

6 LASSALE Philippe LE PERREUX V5 D3 D3 V5 V5 3 21 16 3

Tour n° Tour n° 1 - Poule n°4 - Arbitre :
N° Nation Nom Prénom Club 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR Pl

1 FREISS Daniel LE PERREUX V5 V5 D2 D3 D4 2 19 20 3

2 SAOUZANET David D3 V5 D1 D3 V5 2 17 20 4

3 GOEMAERE HervÃ© HAGUENAU CE D2 D1 D0 D0 D3 0 6 25 6

4 SZUBA FranÃ§ois RENNES ERM V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 5 25 11 1

5 CASSORET Denis FACHES CE V5 V5 V5 D4 V5 4 24 11 2

6 COLCHER Martin ST MAUR VGA V5 D4 V5 D4 D0 2 18 22 5

Place n°1

 1 Francois DEBRAND (V0)

 17 Didier CONTREPOIS (V10)
 16 David SAOUZANET (D7)

 9 Regis DEMEER (V10)
 24 HervÃ© GOEMAERE (D9)

 25 Jean Pierre ANGOSTO (D5)
 8 Philippe LASSALE (V10)

 5 Denis CASSORET (V0)

 21 Philippe CREUZE (D4)
 12 Hubert GUY (V10)

 13 StÃ©phane CAZENAVE (V10)
 20 Laurent CROCHEMORE (D5)

 4 Ralph AFIF (V0)

 3 FranÃ§ois SZUBA (V0)

 19 Frederic DROY (V10)
 14 Daniel FREISS (D5)

 11 Christophe CONVERT (V10)
 22 Frederic DOUWES (D2)

 6 Patrice ISSARTIER (V0)

 7 Alexandre CARRE DE MALBERG(V0)

 1 Francois DEBRAND (V10)
 17 Didier CONTREPOIS (D5)

 9 Regis DEMEER (V10)
 8 Philippe LASSALE (D2)

 5 Denis CASSORET (V10)
 12 Hubert GUY (D6)

 13 StÃ©phane CAZENAVE (V10)
 4 Ralph AFIF (D6)

 3 FranÃ§ois SZUBA (V10)
 19 Frederic DROY (D7)

 11 Christophe CONVERT (V10)
 6 Patrice ISSARTIER (D6)

 1 Francois DEBRAND (D8)
 9 Regis DEMEER (V10)

 5 Denis CASSORET (V10)
 13 StÃ©phane CAZENAVE(D6)

 3 FranÃ§ois SZUBA (D8)
 11 Christophe CONVERT (V10)

 9 Regis DEMEER (V10)
 5 Denis CASSORET (D8)
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 23 Patrick BRUN (D4)
 10 Bruno SANCHEZ (V10)

 15 Thierry ERMAN (V10)
 18 Martin COLCHER (D3)

 2 Laurent BEL (V0)

 7 Alexandre CARRE DE MALBERG(D8)
 10 Bruno SANCHEZ (V10)

 15 Thierry ERMAN (D4)
 2 Laurent BEL (V10)

 10 Bruno SANCHEZ (D5)
 2 Laurent BEL (V10)

 11 Christophe CONVERT(D2)
 2 Laurent BEL (V10)
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